
Pedalhounds R1 - Land of Nod
Land of Nod / 02.04.2021

Detalizēti rezultāti
Clifford-Cox, James

Numurs: 73

MTB

Grupa:
MTB | Male 40-49

Kopējais laiks: 10:59.36

Vieta distancē: 78 (no 239)
Distances labākais laiks: 9:27.29
Vieta grupā: 12(no 34)
Grupas labākais laiks: 9:42.25

Vidējie laiki
Kontrolpunkts

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5

Posma
Laiks

3:21.80
2:48.21
1:20.65
1:36.64
1:52.06

Vieta
grupā

13
14
8
9
10

iztrūkums
grupā

0:28.22
0:24.65
0:06.20
0:08.40
0:09.64

Vieta
Kopā
87
96
55
67
68

Posma rezultāts

iztrūkums
Kopā

0:30.00
0:28.14
0:09.50
0:10.49
0:14.77

Kopā
Laiks

Vieta
grupā

iztrūkums
grupā

Vieta
Kopā

Kopējais rezultāts

iztrūkums
Kopā
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